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The menu of Pirates Landing from Port Isabel includes 44 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $12.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Pirate's Landing Restaurant in
Port Isabel, South Padre Island, offers a fun, family-friendly dining experience by the bay. The welcoming staff,
impressive decorations, and safety measures create a positive environment, perfect for photo opportunities. The
delicious food, including burgers, shrimp, fish, and fries, is served in generous portions. Throughout the meal,
guests can enjoy the magical talents of a professional magician, adding an extra touch of entertainment. The
spacious patio area overlooks the bay, providing a relaxing backdrop for a delightful dining experience with loved
ones. Pirates Landing is a must-visit destination for a memorable and enjoyable meal.
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Pirates Landing Menu

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS

Side Dishes

WAFFLE FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS

Tacos

FISH TACO

Appetizer

CEVICHE

Dessert
CHEESECAKE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Hearty Meals

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN

Seafood Delights

OYSTER PO' BOY

Featured Items

CRAB CAKE PLATE

Avast Ye Salads

CHAR GRILLED TUNA SALAD

$7.0

$7.0

$11.5

$10.3

$18.0

$13.5

Po' Boy's

PORT ISABEL PO' BOY

Pub Specials

GRILLED SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD

Uncategorized

OZ RIB EYE STEAK

Mexican Dishes

TACOS
FAJITAS

Pirate's Bounty

OZ. LOBSTER
CHAR GRILLED TUNA

Salads

CHEF SALAD
STUFFED AVOCADO
UNLIMITED SOUP SALAD

Sandwiches
CRAB CAKE PO' BOY
SHRIMP PO' BOY
FISH PO' BOY

Seafood
STUFFED FLOUNDER
CALAMARI

SNAPPER FILLET

$10.3

$12.5

$21.0

$25.5
$19.5

$11.5
$11.5
$8.5

$12.3
$10.3
$10.3

$19.5

$18.5
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Land Lubbers

LB BEEF FAJITAS $12.5
LB SHRIMP FAJITAS $13.5
LB CHICKEN FAJITAS $11.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD
FISH
BURGER
PANINI

Entrées

ONION BLOSSOM $5.0
FRIED SHRIMP

SHRIMP COCKTAIL $8.0
CRAB CAKE

WHOLE ONION BLOSSOM $8.0

Ingredients Used
SCALLOPS

BEEF

SEAFOOD

SHRIMP

SALMON

Pirates Landing

110 N Garcia St, Port Isabel,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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