

### **Pirates Landing Menu**

https://menuweb.menu 110 N Garcia St, Port Isabel, United States +19569433663 - http://www.pirateslandingrestaurant.com/



The menu of Pirates Landing from Port Isabel includes 44 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$12.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Pirate's Landing Restaurant in Port Isabel, South Padre Island, offers a fun, family-friendly dining experience by the bay. The welcoming staff, impressive decorations, and safety measures create a positive environment, perfect for photo opportunities. The delicious food, including burgers, shrimp, fish, and fries, is served in generous portions. Throughout the meal, guests can enjoy the magical talents of a professional magician, adding an extra touch of entertainment. The spacious patio area overlooks the bay, providing a relaxing backdrop for a delightful dining experience with loved ones. Pirates Landing is a must-visit destination for a memorable and enjoyable meal.

# **Pirates Landing Menu**

		1
2		
	- 5	9

Snacks		Po' Boy's	
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$7.0	PORT ISABEL PO' BOY	\$10.3
Side Dishes		Pub Specials	
WAFFLE FRIES		GRILLED SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD	\$12.5
Chicken		Uncategorized	
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$7.0	OZ RIB EYE STEAK	\$21.0
OHIOREN STRIL S	Ψ1.0	OZ RIB ETE OTEAR	Ψ21.0
Tacos		<b>Mexican Dishes</b>	
FISH TACO		TACOS	
A1°		FAJITAS	
Appetizer		Directale December	
CEVICHE		Pirate's Bounty	
Dessert		OZ. LOBSTER	\$25.5
		CHAR GRILLED TUNA	\$19.5
CHEESECAKE		Salads	
Egg Dishes		CHEF SALAD	\$11.5
OMELETTE		STUFFED AVOCADO	\$11.5
		UNLIMITED SOUP SALAD	\$8.5
Hearty Meals			,
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$11.5	Sandwiches	
		CRAB CAKE PO' BOY	\$12.3
Seafood Delights		SHRIMP PO' BOY	\$10.3
OYSTER PO' BOY	\$10.3	FISH PO' BOY	\$10.3
Featured Items		Seafood	
CRAB CAKE PLATE	\$18.0	STUFFED FLOUNDER	\$19.5
		CALAMARI	<b>4_0.0</b>
Avast Ye Salads		SNAPPER FILLET	\$18.5
CHAR GRILLED TUNA SALAD	\$13.5		

# **Pirates Landing Menu**



l a	nd	u	h	h	ers	3
ЬЧ	ıιч	м	~	v	VI V	•

LB BEEF FAJITAS	\$12.5	ONION BLOSSOM	\$5.0

LB SHRIMP FAJITAS \$13.5 FRIED SHRIMP

LB CHICKEN FAJITAS \$11.5 SHRIMP COCKTAIL \$8.0

**CRAB CAKE** 

**Entrées** 

WHOLE ONION BLOSSOM \$8.0

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**SALAD** 

**FISH** 

**BURGER** 

PANINI

#### **Ingredients Used**

**SCALLOPS** 

**BEEF** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**SHRIMP** 

**SALMON** 

# **Pirates Landing**

110 N Garcia St, Port Isabel, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

